KSI Series
KSI
Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
480: 480VAC
600: 600VAC
240
D: DC Control

LED Indicator
Protective cover IP20
Ordering Information
（068）
068:IP20
Customized
Code
Note: (1) Suffix T series products (TVS protection products) without TUV certification.
 (1)
KSI480D25-L(068) KSI480D40-L(068) KSI480D60-L(068)
25A 40A 60A 80A
KSI240D25-L(068) KSI240D40-L(068) KSI240D60-L(068)
KSI240D25R-L(068) KSI240D40R-L(068) KSI240D60R-L(068)
KSI240D80-L(068)
KSI240D80R-L(068)
KSI480D80-L(068)
KSI480D25R-L(068) KSI480D40R-L(068) KSI480D60R-L(068) KSI480D80R-L(068)
KSI600D25-L(068) KSI600D40-L(068) KSI600D60-L(068) KSI600D80-L(068)
KSI600D25R-L(068) KSI600D40R-L(068) KSI600D60R-L(068) KSI600D80R-L(068)
KSI240D80-LT(068)
KSI240D80R-LT(068)
KSI240D80-LM(068)
KSI240D80R-LM(068)
KSI480D80-LM(068)
KSI240D25R-LT(068) KSI240D40R-LT(068) KSI240D60R-LT(068)
KSI240D25-LT(068) KSI240D40-LT(068) KSI240D60-LT(068)
KSI480D25-LT(068) KSI480D40-LT(068) KSI480D60-LT(068) KSI480D80-LT(068)
KSI600D25-LT(068) KSI600D40-LT(068) KSI600D60-LT(068) KSI600D80-LT(068)
KSI480D25R-LT(068) KSI480D40R-LT(068) KSI480D60R-LT(068) KSI480D80R-LT(068)
KSI480D40-LM(068) KSI480D60-LM(068)
KSI600D25R-LT(068) KSI600D40R-LT(068) KSI600D60R-LT(068) KSI600D80R-LT(068)
KSI480D40R-LM(068) KSI480D60R-LM(068) KSI480D80R-LM(068)
KSI240D25-LM(068) KSI240D40-LM(068) KSI240D60-LM(068)
KSI240D25R-LM(068) KSI240D40R-LM(068) KSI240D60R-LM(068)
KSI480D25-LM(068)
KSI600D60R-LM(068) KSI600D80R-LM(068)
KSI600D25-LM(068) KSI600D40-LM(068) KSI600D60-LM(068) KSI600D80-LM(068)
KSI600D25R-LM(068) KSI600D40R-LM(068)